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Summary of Consultation Responses:

2024/010 PSPO Barnstaple Pannier Market

The survey ran from 27" November 2024 to 9™ January 2025

47 responses were received. This was 46 online, and 1 separate emailed response
which has been added to the data.

This is a summary of the responses received.

Do you support the Council in addressing this area of community need
through a PSPO in relation to Barnstaple Pannier Market?

No 6 12.77%
Yes 41 87.23%

Do you support the continuation of these controls in the area identified around
Barnstaple Pannier Market (as per the plan)?

No 6 12.77%
Don’t know 1 2.13%
Yes 40 85.11%

Equality Information:

What is your age?

e 20to 24 2 4.26%
e 25t0 34 3 6.38%
e 351049 9 19.15%
e 50to64 15 31.91%



e 65to74 10 21.28%

e 75t0 84 3 6.38%
e 85 and over 1 2.13%
e Prefernottosay 4 8.51%

Do you consider yourself to have a disability (according to the
Equality Act 2010)?

e No 34 73.91%
e Yes 7 15.22%
e Prefernottosay 5 10.87%

How would you describe your ethnicity?

e White 41 87.23%
e Prefer not to say 6 12.77%

What is your religion or belief?

e Christian 17 45.67%
e No religion 19 40.87%
e Prefernottosay 10 9.62%
e Other religion 1 3.37%
Sex
e Female 23 48.94%
e Male 20 42.55%
e Prefernottosay 4 8.51%

Please confirm if this is the same as registered at birth

e Yes 41 87.23%
e Prefernottosay 6 12.77%

Sexual orientation

e Straight / Heterosexual 35 74.47%
e Prefer not to say 10 21.28%
e Bisexual 1 2.13%

[ ]

Gay or Lesbian 1 2.13%



